10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Aktuell Totalstallning (Deltavling 4 av 7)

Delt: 1 |B| Delt: 2 | B| Delt: 3 [B| Delt: 4 | B| Delt: 5 Delt: 6 Delt: 7 Total
PevaNodgvist MK Kopparberg Swp, e 25 3. 25 3 2 76
haRIm, BEER Sy R s 3 2 1w 3 r
Jamelaseon  Flenshs et 25 3 20 20 20 1 71
tonE, B, aEnn e s 3 o 1w o
Tortiom Ingemarsson MK Daia Falon  Grogp e 5 3. 17 2. W 64
Niklas Albinsson Fredriksbergs MK ABC-forare VW Golf MK Il
Kjell Hellgvist Fredriksbergs MK Grupp E 25 3 25 3 56
S . s 3 2 3 z
Joakimdansson  FredribergsMK  2WD. e 20 2 25 2 49
Rolf Andersson Laxa MK B-forare Volvo 940
Jimmy Karlsson Storfors MK 2 WD 13 25 2 40
Nils Bergqvist Vésterds MS ABC-férare  Volvo Amazon
Karl Erik Magnusson  Vasteras MS Appeddix K 20 2 17 1 40
Jlrgen schramme. SNIK Linde e 15 7 15 2 39
Mats Palmqvist Fagersta MK ABC-forare Saab 99
Malin Palmqvist Fagersta MK Grupp E 17 20 = 38
Hampus Boe Filipstads MC ABC-forare  Suzuki Swift GT
Patric Normark Hallefors MK VOC + Grp N 9 25 1 35
Anders Johnsen SMK Dala Falun ABC-forare Ford Escort
Ingrid Johnsen SMK Dala Falun 4WD WRC 17 1 17 35
Lars-Erik Stolpe Norbergs MC B-forare VW Golf
Héakan Jacobsson Norbergs MC 2 WD 17 1 15 2 35
Andreas Liljeberg Mélardarnas MK ABC-forare Volvo 242
Tom Hansson Malarbarnas MK VOC + Grp N 17 1 15 33
Ola Eklund Vésterds MS ABC-forare  Volvo PV 544
Hans Hallstrom SMK Daka Falun Appeddix K 17 1 15 33
Emil Carlsson Ludvika MS ABC-forare Honda Civic
Kristoffer Andersson  Ludvika MS Grupp E 13 1 9 9 32
Lasse Féaltman Ludvika MS B-forare Saab 99
Theresé Johansson  Rasbo MK 2 WD 15 17 32
Tobias Andersson Ludvika MS ABC-forare  Toyota Celica
Hugo Andersson Ludvika MS 4WD GT4 15 15 1 31
Lars Erik Lundstrém MK Kopparberg ABC-forare  Opel Ascona A
Jan Larssson Bjornjagarns RC Appeddix K 25 3 28
Jan Johansson Fryksdalens MK A-férare Toyota Corolla
Daniel Hoffman SMK Linde 2 WD 25 3 28
Héakan Svensson Sofia Fagre MK ABC-forare Mitsubishi
Olsson 4WD Lancer 25 3 28
Christian Gustavson  Ludvika MS B-forare VW Golf MK |
Johan Gustavson SMK Dala Falun 2 WD 0 25 3 28




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Marcus Johansson
Anders Enstrom

Tobias Johansson

Anders Wann

Marie Abrahamsson
Per Kvarnstrom
Rasmus Holm
Jonas Johansson Per
Lindman

Mikael Tengelin
Per-Erik Andersson
Fredrik Jansson
Anderas Johansson
Tobias Mordvall
Peter Nordvall

Leif Westman

Matz Eriksson
Mikael Gustafsson

Rolf Malmgren
Johan Eriksson
Mattias Nordlund
Nommi Nordlund
Markus Nyberg
Jerker Berglund
Steen Skodborg
Par Nas

Stefan Nilsson ~ Emil
Andersson

Bjorn Kallin

Isak Kungsberger
Henrik Carlzon
Niklas Ledin
Johan Jonsson
Elin Jonsson

Ove Lundstréom
Jacob Skoglund
Bengt Thorsell Ida
Blomqyvist-Thors
Tobias Pettersson
Andreas Willhems
Thomas Blader
Tommy Magnusson
Uffe Gustafsson
Jesper Cardell
Per-Erik Hellstrom
Kent Nordkqvist
Mauno Naatanen
Jan-Inge Runqvist
Dick Jansson

Kjell Erne Fammé

Fredriksbergs MK
Fredriksbergs MK

Ludvika MS

Borldnge MK
SMK Dala Falun

Hallefors MK

MK Ran Askersund
Carlsborgs MK

Nora MK
Ludvika MS

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Storfors MK
Storfors MK

Almunge MK
Ludvika MS

Goteborgs MF
Goteborgs MF
Svardsjé MK
Svardsjé MK
Saters MK

SMK Dala Falun

Borldnge MK
Borldnge MK

MK Team Westom

Orebro RC
Teknis MC

MK Kopparberg
Munkfors MK

MK Kopparberg
Skara MK
Fredriksbergs MK

Filipstads MC Storfors
MK

Saters MK

Saters MK
Fredriksbergs MK
Vansbro MK

Hallefors MK

SmK Dala Falun
Idkebergets MK
Idkebergets MK

ABC-forare
Appeddix K
ABC-forare
4WD
ABC-forare
4WD
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
A-forare
2 WD
B-forare
2 WD
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
C-forare
2 WD
A-forare
2 WD
ABC-forare
4WD
ABC-forare
Grupp E
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
B-forare
2 WD
ABC-forare
4WD
ABC-forare
4WD
ABC-forare
VOC +Grp N
ABC-forare
Grupp E
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare
Appeddix K
ABC-forare
4WD
B-forare
2 WD
A-forare
2 WD
B-forare
2 WD
ABC-forare
Grupp E
C-forare
2 WD
B-forare
2 WD

Volvo 142
Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo VIl
Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo VI
Volvo 940
Toyota Corolla
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Opel Ascona B
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo IX
Volvo 940 GL
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo VII
Mitsubishi

Lancer
Volvo 240
Saab 9000
Volvo 242

Opel Ascona A
Ford Focus
WRC
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 940
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic

Opel Kadett

VW Golf MK I

25 28

25 28

25 28
20 23

20 22

11 11 22

20 22

20 22

20 22

20 22

20 22
20 22
20 22
20 22
20 21

17 1 21

20 20

17 19

17 19

17 19

17 18

17 18

13 5 18

15 3 18

17 0 18
9 9 18




51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Daniel Ullfors
Hékan LarsOls
Lars Karlsson
Robin Bergstrom
Petra Nordgvist
Emma Larsson
Alexander Cruse
Pierre Karlsson
Hans Johansson Paivi
Bjorses

Stefan Ryberg
Christian Ohlsson
Daniel Ernstedt Simon
Ernstedt

Thomas Sjokvist
Mikael Daggert
Oscar Voks

Anton Voks

Mikael Lonnstrém
Pontus Lonnstrom
Bjorn Nordstrom
Robert Thunstrém
Mattias Andersson
Eric sund

Jorgen Radh
Jonathan Dahlgren
Tomas Henriksson
Joakim Biehl

Lars Svartnas Christer
Grankvist

Mikael Nyman
Stefan Berg

Niklas Johansson
Partik Johansson
Brian Falk

Kjell Hellgvist
Erika S6derman
Daniéla Blixt
Robert Nystrom
Kim Hayden
Morgan Sérensson
Daniel Wadman
Jonas Skoglund
Birgitta Svantesson
Roger Clefberg
Carolina Axberg
Jan Persson
Joakim Persson
Mikael Ottosson
Sebastian Ottosson
Niklas Elofsson
Robin Gyldén

Mora MK

Hallefors MK
Hallefors MK

MK Kopparberg
Hallefors MK

Kils MK Bil
Fryksdalens MK

Fredriksbergs MK

Forshaga MC
Kils MK Bil

08 MK

Kils MK Bil Karlstads

MC BIl

MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg

Nora MK
Fredriksbergs MK

Siljan Bilracing Klubb
Siljan Bilracing Klubb

Munkfors MC
Hagfors MK
Filipstads MK

MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg
Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
Grangarde RRC
Fredriksbergs MK
Mora MK

SMK Dala Falun
Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS

C-forare Opel Corsa
2 WD
C-forare Renault Clio
2 WD Sport
C-forare Opel Kadett
2 WD
ABC-forare Volvo 940
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare Volvo 142
Appeddix K
B-forare Volvo 940
2 WD
A-forare Seat lbiza
2 WD

ABC-forare Ford Escort
4WD

C-forare VW Golf MK |
2 WD
ABC-forare Volvo 740
Grupp E

C-forare Opel Corsa

2 WD
ABC-forare Saab 99

Grupp E

C-forare Volvo 244
2 WD

B-forare Ford Escort
2 WD

A-forare Ford Escort
2 WD

ABC-forare  Opel Ascona A
Grupp E

ABC-forare Suzuki MK1

VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare Subaru
4WD

ABC-forare Opel Calibra
Grupp E

ABC-forare Opel Kadett
Grupp E

MK Kopparberg Tecnis ABC-forare Volvo 242

MC
SMK Karlskoga

SMK Karlskoga
MK Kopparberg
Tecnis MC

Tecnis MC

Vasteras MS
Vasteras MS

VOC + Grp N

C-forare Opel Ascona B
2 WD

A-forare Peugeot 205
2 WD
ABC-forare Audi 80
4WD
ABC-forare VW Golf MK Il
Grupp E

ABC-forare  Suzuki Swift GT
VOC + Grp N

17 17
17 17

15 16

15 15

15 15

15 15

15 15

15 15

15 15

13 14

13 14

9 5 14
13 13

13 13

13 13

13 13

13 13

13 0 13
11 1 12
0 11 11

11 11

11 11

11 11

11 11

11 11

11 11




77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Richard Hartzell
Jennie Hartzell

Frank Hoffman
Anders Ostlund

PO Andersson
Reine Widén
Jesper Samuelsson
Jan Gudmuns
Tony Olsson
Christoffer Andersso
Andreas Lomarker
Catrine Hultman
Tomas Gustavsson
Henrik Johanssson
Peter Grankvist
Jonas Pirrtijéarvi
Anders Jensen
Rasmus Jensen
Ronny Nilsson

Ove Johannesson
Mats Larsson
Christoffer Von Hebe
Mattias Lagstrom
Andreas Johansson
Micke Géthe

Jonas Mylleri
Stefan Lindqvist

Norrkdpings MK
Norrkdpings MK

SMK Linde
Hallefors MK
Fagre MK
Storfors MK
SMK Karlskoga
Kils MK Bil
MK Koparberg
Héllefors MK
Borlange MK
MK Ratten
Nora MK
Norbergs MC
Fagersta MK

Fagersta MK

Fagersta MK
Kolsva MS

Mattias Bergstrom Per- Ludvika MS

olov Olsson

Mikael Karlsson Kjell
Jonsson

Mikael Johansson
Linus Larsson

Kalle Norstréom
Jarmo Ylitalo

Tecnis MC

Fagersta MK

Hallefors MK

Kent Nordkvist ~ Emil Vansbro MK

Nordkvist

Andre Eriksson
Micael Eriksson
Joakim Ohman
Christer Mahl
Adrian Weststrand
Victoria Andersson
Bo Karlsson

Lars Hedberg
Mattias Ledin
Jimmy Persson
Robin Svensson
Frida Carlsson
Per Livengard
Hékan Eliasson

MK Kopparberg
MK Kopparberg

Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
Storfors MK

Hallefors MK

MK Kopparberg

SMK Valdemarsvik

MK Kopparberg

B-forare VW Golf

2 WD
ABC-forare Volvo 240
VOC + Grp N

C-forare VW Golf
2 WD

B-forare VW Golf
2 WD

A-forare Nissan Sunny
2 WD

ABC-forare Mitsubishi Galant
4WD
ABC-forare Audi 80
Grupp E
ABC-forare Volvo 940
VOC + Grp N

C-forare Toyota Starlet
2 WD
B-forare Toyota Starlet
2 WD
A-forare Volvo 240
2 WD
ABC-forare  Suzuki Swift GT
VOC + Grp N
B-forare Ford Escort
2 WD
B-forare Volvo 940
2 WD
ABC-forare Saab 99
Grupp E

ABC-forare Volvo 244
VOC + Grp N
C-férare Opel Kadett
2 WD
B-forare Opel Ascona B
2 WD
A-forare Opel Ascona B
2 WD
ABC-forare Volvo 940
VOC + Grp N
B-forare VW Golf
2 WD
ABC-forare Volvo 940
VOC + Grp N

A-forare Opel Kadett
2 WD
C-forare Opel Kadett
2 WD
ABC-forare VW Golf
Grupp E
ABC-forare VW Golf

Grupp E

11

11




103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Olle Henriksson
Magnus Henriksson
Rune Lindgren
Dick Berg
Niklas Oberg
Larsson
Tobias Abrahamsso
Borje Abrahamsson
Maria Forsgren

Asa Ostlund

Peter Thors

Jens Olofsson

Peter Hallstrom David
Abrahansson
Joakim Ronnback
Kevin Lundblad
Fritjof Vikstrém
Mikael Holtz
Tomas Lindeqvist
Benny Andersson
Gustav Holmdahl
Holmdahl

Kjell Karlsson
Erik Jonsson
Jonas Sandgren
Fredrik Lans

Jan Andersson
Lennart Karlsson
Niklas Pettersson Tim
Pettersson

Jani Hariju

Mikael Wiberg

Daniel Jansson

Victor Bostrém
Anders Olsson

Tomas Klerhag

Bjorn

Bo

Filipstads MC
Degerfors RC
Hofors MS
Katrineholms MK

Munkfors MC
MK Team Treske

Karlstad MC Bil
Filipstads MK

MK Kopparberg

SSRO
Vastra Gotalands MK

MK Kopparberg
Haninge MK
SMK Linde
Hallsbergs MK
SMK Karlskoga
Falkdpings MK
Filipstads MK
Fagersta MK
Storfors MK

Storfors MK

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Waxholms MK

ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
A-forare
2 WD
A-forare
2 WD
ABC-forare
Grupp E
C-forare
2 WD
C-forare
2 WD
B-forare
2 WD
B-forare
2 WD
A-forare
2 WD
ABC-forare
4WD
ABC-forare
VOC +Grp N
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare
VOC + Grp N
ABC-forare
Appeddix K

Volvo 740
Volvo 740
Volvo 242
Suzuki Swift GT
Volvo 940
Volvo 142
Opel Corsa
Opel Ascona
Peugeot 205
Volvo 940
Seat Ibiza
Saab 99
VW Golf
Toyota Celica
Suzuki GTI
Volvo 940
Volvo 240

Volvo 142

Poang per klass/delt.

1 (25
2 |20
3 |17
4 |15
5 |13
6 |11
7 |9
8 |7
9 |5
10 |3
11- |1
Power SS per
klass/delt.
1 (3
2 |2







